
Order Meeting Date To be held at
Rehearsal 

Time

Meeting 

Starts

Meeting 

Finishes

Dining 

Start

Approx 

Finish

MARK Grand Lodge Tuesday, 12 March 2019 FMH, Great Queen Street, London, WC2B 5AZ 12:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 3.30 PM 5:00 PM

RSM Grand Council Tuesday, 16 April 2019 FMH, Great Queen Street, London, WC2B 5AZ 10:30 AM 12:30 PM 2:20 PM 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

SC Grand Senatus Thursday, 2 May 2019 Mark Masons' Hall, London, SW1A 1PL 10:30 AM 12:30 PM 1:30 PM 2:15 PM 3:45 PM

KT Great Priory Wednesday, 15 May 2019 FMH, Great Queen Street, London, WC2B 5AZ 10:30 AM 12:30 PM 2:30 PM 3:30 PM 5:00 PM

MARK
Grand Lodge - Annual 

Investiture
Tuesday, 11 June 2019 FMH, Great Queen Street, London, WC2B 5AZ 10:30 AM 1:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:30 PM 6:00 PM

RCC Grand Imperial Conclave Tuesday, 2 July 2019 FMH, Great Queen Street, London, WC2B 5AZ 10:30 AM 12:30 PM 2:45 PM 3.30 PM 5:00 PM

MARK Grand Lodge Tuesday, 10 September 2019 FMH, Great Queen Street, London, WC2B 5AZ 12:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 3.30 PM 5:00 PM

KBHC Grand Priory Thursday, 12 September 2019 Mark Masons' Hall, London, SW1A 1PL 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 3.30 PM 5:00 PM

AMD Grand Council Tuesday, 22 October 2019 FMH, Great Queen Street, London, WC2B 5AZ 11:30 AM 1:15 PM 2:15 PM 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

OSM Grand Conclave Thursday, 14 November 2019 FMH, Great Queen Street, London, WC2B 5AZ 10:30 AM 12:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:45 PM 4:15 PM

KT - Malta Great Priory of Malta Tuesday, 19 November 2019 FMH, Great Queen Street, London, WC2B 5AZ 10:30 AM 12:30 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

RAM Annual Assembly Tuesday, 10 December 2019 FMH, Great Queen Street, London, WC2B 5AZ 2:30 PM 4:45 PM 6:00 PM 6:45 PM 8:15 PM

21.12.2018

Please note all  timings are approximate. Refer to the Summons for confirmation.
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